Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Rowlands - (860482) - City of Chester Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.68
1:11.82
1:14.75
1:15.45
1:21.41
1:22.05
1:23.64
1:26.34
1:26.86
1:27.28
1:27.46
1:28.92
1:30.06
1:33.74
1:39.31
1:42.45

1:43.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.68
1:11.82
1:14.75
1:15.45
1:21.41

1:23.64
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Date

04/10/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
04/05/14
18/01/14
20/10/12
13/04/13
06/05/12
15/04/12
09/06/12
04/03/12
31/03/12
21/01/12
20/11/11
20/03/11
09/04/11
21/11/10

Date

04/10/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
04/05/14
18/01/14
13/04/13

Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Conwy Autumn Meet 2012

Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet
Wrexham 9th Spring Meet

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
Cath Ankers Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Wirral Metro Novice Meet

North Midlands Championships

7th Cheshire Graded Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Cheshire Junior Graded

Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Macclesfield
LLandudno
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Stoke
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead

Macclesfield

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Wrexham
Macclesfield

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under

Co Chester

Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester

Co Chester

Club Swam Under

Co Chester

Co Chester
Co Chester

Co Chester

Level

Level

3
3
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1:22.05 216 F 20/10/12  Conwy Autumn Meet 2012 LLandudno Co Chester 2
1:27.28 179 F 09/06/12  Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Co Chester 3
1:26.34 185 F 06/05/12  Wrexham 9th Spring Meet Wrexham Co Chester 2
1:26.86 182 H 15/04/12  City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Co Chester 3
1:28.92 170 F 31/03/12 Wirral Metro Novice Meet Birkenhead Co Chester 4
1:27.46 178 H 04/03/12  Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Co Chester 2
1:30.06 163 H 21/01/12  North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Co Chester 3
1:33.74 145 H 20/11/11 7th Cheshire Graded Meet Macclesfield Co Chester 3
1:42.45 111 F 09/04/11 Wirral Metro Spring Meet Birkenhead Co Chester 4
1:39.31 122 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Co Chester 2
1:43.42 108 H 21/11/10  Cheshire Junior Graded Macclesfield Co Chester 3
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